5° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025

Matchday 1
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Date/venue

7/4/25, 830 PM

7/4/25, 830 PM

7/5/25,12:00 PM

7/5/25,12:00 PM

Date/venue

7/4/25, 920 PM

7/4/25, 920 PM

7/5/25,12:50 PM

7/5/25,12:50 PM

Date/venue

7/4/25,10:10 PM

7/4/25,10:10 PM

7/5/25,1:40 PM

7/5/25,1:40 PM

Home

Albert Moreu
Rocio Jurado

Gerard Garcia Soro
Mireia Carbonell

Alberto Gonzalez
Adriana Pascual

Olga Pylypchuk
Ismael Ochoa Bello

Home
Albert Hernandez
Imma Soler Vdal

Sergi Lopez
Natalia Moreta Navarro

Enrigue Jiménez Saborido
Nerea Arraez Martinez

Anna Kovaleva
Marti Finet Mira

Home

Albert Moreu
Rocio Jurado

Albert Hernandez
Imma Soler Vdal

Alberto Gonzalez
Adriana Pascual

Enrigue Jiménez Saborido
Nerea Arraez Martinez

1/1

Calendar: 3 Mixta / 3 Mix Grupos

Result

9-4

39

59

9-2

Result

5-9

7-9

9-2

Result

9-1

9-3

3-9

9-3

Away team
Sergi Lopez
Natalia Moreta Navarro

Albert Hernandez
Imma Soler Vdal

Anna Kovaleva
Marti Finet Mira

Enrique Jiménez Saborido
Nerea Arraez Martinez

Away team
Albert Moreu
Rocio Jurado

Gerard Garcia Soro
Mireia Carbonell

Alberto Gonzalez
Adriana Pascual

Olga Pylypchuk
Ismael Ochoa Bello

Away team
Gerard Garcia Soro
Mireia Carbonell

Sergi Lopez
Natalia Moreta Navarro

Olga Pylypchuk
Ismael Ochoa Bello

Anna Kovaleva
Marti Finet Mira
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